BREAKS
FROM

£31

per person per night

LATE WINTER, SPRING & EARLY SUMMER OFFERS




. DINNER, ROOM
6 - 28 FEBRUARY & BREAKFAST

WINTER 2 righs

Small Double 86
WW Standard 96

3+ nights

81

Superior 111

BREAKS Superior River 126

Cosy up in our hotel nestled in the heart of North Devon, Deluxe 141

be wowed by moody sunrises and devour hearty Devon State 156
breakfasts every morning of your stay. ™ Single 116 1

We'll also treat youtoa 2-course lunch in our awa rd-winning Prices are per person per night based on two people sharing a double/ twin bedded room with

dinner, room and breakfast. Single occupancy will incur a supplement when occupying rooms other

Arlmgton Restaurant. The county is all HOlE for explorlng, than singles. Winter Warmer Lunch is not inclusive on Valentine’s weekend “13th-15th February.

from sleepy villages to crowd-free coastlines.

FULLY
BOOKED

F R E E . - For Valentine’s

. Weekend
Winter Warmer Lunch

When You Stay For
3 Nights or More

@®

Rosette award for
culinary excellence

To book scan QR code, call 01271 345861
or visit brend-imperial.co.uk/offers




2 nights 3+ nights
Small Double 98 93

o Standard 108

4‘ Superior 123 118

Superior River 138 133

Deluxe 153 148

As winter ue skies and State 168 163
longe irs our sense of adventure. ' S 128 123

e promis

Discover the charm of North Devon's coast and countryside Prices are per person per night based on two people sharing a double/ twin bedded room with
-where you can savour the fresh flavours of the great dinner, room and breakfast. Single occupancy will incur a supplement when occupying rooms
] other than singles.
outdoors before returning to the comfort of Barnstaple’s
leading 4-star hotel. "

€, call 01271 345861
ial.co.uk/offers




et

WEEKEND

Egg-stra special entertainment, award-winning
dining and a glorious 4 day weekend.

Collect eggs in our annual Easter egg hunt, try your luck in our

casino evening and savour award-winning dining. Our Easter
weekend is perfect for those looking for that added indulgence
and comes with all of the luxury features we're known for.

3 -6 APRIL 2026

Small Double

Standard
Superior
Superior River
Deluxe

State

Single

DINNER, ROOM
& BREAKFAST

3 nights

113
123
138
153
168
183
143

Prices are per person per night based on two people sharing a double/twin bedded room
with dinner, room and breakfast. Single occupancy will incur a supplement when occupying

rooms other than singles.

GOOD FRIDAY

Arrive at your leisure to a luxurious
Easter egg in your room.

Dinner is served from 6:30pm
where you can enjoy a 4-course
award-winning dinner accompanied
by the sounds of Tamsin Ball.

SATURDAY

Breakfast is served from 7:30am
in our Arlington Restaurant.

Enjoy a day of leisure to explore
North Devon. In the evening enjoy
a 5-course gala dinner. After dinner
be shaken not stirred with our
Casino night where excellent
prizes are at stake, plus
cocktail reception.

EASTER SUNDAY

Breakfast is served from 7:30am
in our Arlington Restaurant. From
11am, join the fun with our annual
Easter egg hunt where you search

high and low across the hotel for

chocolate goodies. For dinner,
enjoy a 4-course dinner with the
sounds of Pete Fry, followed by
a night at the races.

EASTER MONDAY

Enjoy breakfast from 7:30am in
our Arlington Restaurant before
a final farewell.

To book scan QR code, call 01271 345861 E—”ﬂ%‘?
or visit brend-imperial.co.uk/offers Eﬁﬁﬁp




. DINNER, ROOM

2 nights

3+ nights

- Small Double 118 113
Standard 128 123 '
Superior 143 138
Superior River 158 153
Deluxe 173 168
State 188 183

Single 148 143

Prices are per person per night based on two people sharing a double/ twin bedded room with
dinner, room and breakfast. Single occupancy will incur a supplement when occupying rooms
other than singles.

£ |
To book scan QR cot 271 :
- or visit brend-imperial.co.uk/offers




BREAK S

Discover your own slice of heaven when you take a
break to The Imperial Hotel this June & July.

Take in the rich, green vegetation and blossoming flowers,
wonder at the marvels of North Devon and soak up the summer
rays that we've all been missing. Swap your shoes for sandals
and make the most of the blissful early summer months.

Small Double
Standard
Superior
Superior River
Deluxe

State

Single

1 JUNE - 19 JULY 2026

2 nights

135
145
160
175
190

205
165

DINNER, ROOM
& BREAKFAST

3 nights
130
140
155
170
185

200
160

5 nights
115
125
140
155
170

185
145

Prices are per person per night based on two people sharing a double/twin bedded room with
dinner, room and breakfast. Single occupancy will incur a supplement when occupying rooms

other than singles.
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To book ScamQR code, call 01271

or vis'it brend-imperial.co.uk/offers -
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3

Small Hotel Group
of the Year

e

Hotel

Rosette award for
culinary excellence

IMPERIAL

HOTEL

01271 345861 | reservations@brend-imperial.co.uk | www.brend-imperial.co.uk
The Imperial Hotel, Taw Vale Parade, Barnstaple, Devon EX32 8NB

0 @brendimperial

BREND

COLLECTION

HOTELS | RESTAURANTS | SPAS



