



IMPERIAL
HOTEL

DEALS



BREAKS
FROM

£81

per person per night

LATE WINTER, SPRING & EARLY SUMMER OFFERS

WINTER *warmer*

BREAKS

Cosy up in our hotel nestled in the heart of North Devon, be wowed by moody sunrises and devour hearty Devon breakfasts every morning of your stay.

We'll also treat you to a 2-course lunch in our award-winning Arlington Restaurant. The county is all yours for exploring, from sleepy villages to crowd-free coastlines.

FREE

Winter Warmer Lunch
When You Stay For
3 Nights or More

6 - 28 FEBRUARY

DINNER, ROOM
& BREAKFAST

2 nights

3+ nights

Small Double

86

81

Standard

96

91

Superior

111

106

Superior River

126

121

Deluxe

141

136

State

156

151

Single

116

111

Prices are per person per night based on two people sharing a double/ twin bedded room with dinner, room and breakfast. Single occupancy will incur a supplement when occupying rooms other than singles. Winter Warmer Lunch is not inclusive on Valentine's weekend 13th-15th February.

FULLY BOOKED

For Valentine's
Weekend

Arlington Restaurant
recently awarded
TWO AA Rosette



To book scan QR code, call 01271 345861
or visit brend-imperial.co.uk/offers



EARLY spring BREAKS

As winter fades, the promise of blue skies and longer days stirs our sense of adventure.

Discover the charm of North Devon's coast and countryside - where you can savour the fresh flavours of the great outdoors before returning to the comfort of Barnstaple's leading 4-star hotel.

FREE

Entry to Marwood Hill
Gardens & a Cream Tea
when you stay for 3
nights or more

1 MARCH - 2 APRIL

DINNER, ROOM
& BREAKFAST

2 nights

3+ nights

Small Double

98

93

Standard

108

103

Superior

123

118

Superior River

138

133

Deluxe

153

148

State

168

163

Single

128

123

Prices are per person per night based on two people sharing a double/ twin bedded room with dinner, room and breakfast. Single occupancy will incur a supplement when occupying rooms other than singles.

To book scan QR code, call 01271 345861
or visit brend-imperial.co.uk/offers



Easter

WEEKEND

Egg-stra special entertainment, award-winning dining and a glorious 4 day weekend.

Collect eggs in our annual Easter egg hunt, try your luck in our casino evening and savour award-winning dining. Our Easter weekend is perfect for those looking for that added indulgence and comes with all of the luxury features we're known for.

3 - 6 APRIL 2026	DINNER, ROOM & BREAKFAST
	3 nights
Small Double	113
Standard	123
Superior	138
Superior River	153
Deluxe	168
State	183
Single	143

Prices are per person per night based on two people sharing a double/twin bedded room with dinner, room and breakfast. Single occupancy will incur a supplement when occupying rooms other than singles.

GOOD FRIDAY

Arrive at your leisure to a luxurious Easter egg in your room.

Dinner is served from 6:30pm where you can enjoy a 4-course award-winning dinner accompanied by the sounds of Tamsin Ball.

SATURDAY

Breakfast is served from 7:30am in our Arlington Restaurant.

Enjoy a day of leisure to explore North Devon. In the evening enjoy a 5-course gala dinner. After dinner be shaken not stirred with our Casino night where excellent prizes are at stake, plus cocktail reception.

EASTER SUNDAY

Breakfast is served from 7:30am in our Arlington Restaurant. From 11am, join the fun with our annual Easter egg hunt where you search high and low across the hotel for chocolate goodies. For dinner, enjoy a 4-course dinner with the sounds of Pete Fry, followed by a night at the races.

EASTER MONDAY

Enjoy breakfast from 7:30am in our Arlington Restaurant before a final farewell.

To book scan QR code, call 01271 345861
or visit brend-imperial.co.uk/offers



LATE *spring* BREAKS

With summer in reaching distance, what better time to escape than the idyllic months of April & May.

Feel the sun on your cheeks, marvel at the world bursting into a hue of greens and let the excitement of summer fill you with joy.

3 APRIL - 31 MAY

DINNER, ROOM
& BREAKFAST

2 nights

3+ nights

Small Double

118

113

Standard

128

123

Superior

143

138

Superior River

158

153

Deluxe

173

168

State

188

183

Single

148

143

Prices are per person per night based on two people sharing a double/ twin bedded room with dinner, room and breakfast. Single occupancy will incur a supplement when occupying rooms other than singles.

To book scan QR code, call 01271 345861
or visit brend-imperial.co.uk/offers





EARLY summer BREAKS

Discover your own slice of heaven when you take a break to The Imperial Hotel this June & July.

Take in the rich, green vegetation and blossoming flowers, wonder at the marvels of North Devon and soak up the summer rays that we've all been missing. Swap your shoes for sandals and make the most of the blissful early summer months.

1 JUNE - 19 JULY 2026	DINNER, ROOM & BREAKFAST		
	2 nights	3 nights	5 nights
Small Double	135	130	115
Standard	145	140	125
Superior	160	155	140
Superior River	175	170	155
Deluxe	190	185	170
State	205	200	185
Single	165	160	145

Prices are per person per night based on two people sharing a double/twin bedded room with dinner, room and breakfast. Single occupancy will incur a supplement when occupying rooms other than singles.

To book scan QR code, call 01271 345861
or visit brend-imperial.co.uk/offers





IMPERIAL

HOTEL

01271 345861 | reservations@brend-imperial.co.uk | www.brend-imperial.co.uk

The Imperial Hotel, Taw Vale Parade, Barnstaple, Devon EX32 8NB

  @brendimperial


BREND
COLLECTION

HOTELS | RESTAURANTS | SPAS